Meisterschaft KK-Pi 2019-20

Erg. Prazisions Ergebnisse Erg. Duell Ergebnisse
Name Gesamt Praz. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.Duvell 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
Griebl Manfred 1298 655 S 134 133 132 130 126 643 137 128 127 126 125
Huber Michael 1285 655 S 138 130 129 129 129 129 129 129 125 124 122 116 630 127 126 126 126 125
Fenzl Manfred 1280 629 S 131 126 125 125 122 120 120 120 119 117 117 112 110 651 132 131 130 129 129 126 124 121 121
Zuber Hermann 1272 656 S 133 132 131 130 130 129 128 128 128 128 127 125 616 124 124 123 123 122 122 122 120 119
Pissinger Andreas 1126 718 S 147 146 145 140 140 137 408 139 136 133
Griebl Pascal 1061 390 S 138 127 125 671 141 135 133 133 129 127
Meisl Josef 931 668 S 134 134 134 133 133 129 263 132 131
Graichen Paul 907 377 S 130 124 123 530 140 138 129 123
Pinzl Florian 647 647 S 136 132 128 126 125 124 121 121 0
Klose Felix-Tobias 633 633 S 132 128 127 124 122 0
Huber Patrizia 627 408 S 142 136 130 219 125 94
Bergner Stefan 615 615 S 126 124 124 121 120 120 120 119 119 119 117 0
Gabis Maximilian 274 274 S 141 133 0
Englsperger Sigi 251 251 S 131 120 0
Bauer Tobias 234 234 S 126 108 0
Rauscheder Andreas 135 135 S 135 0
Osenstetter Armin 127 127 S 127 0
Meisterschaft GK-Pi 9mm 2019-20
Name Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23.
Griebl Pascal 472 S 96 95 94 94 93 92 92 92 92 92 91 90 90
Bergner Stefan 462 S 95 93 92 91 91 91 90 90 90 90 90 89 87 87 87 86 85
Griebl Manfred 461 S 93 92 92 92 92
Huber Michael 460 S 93 92 92 92 91 91 90 90 90 90 88 87 87 85
Spirkl Christian 453 S 92 91 90 90 90 89 89
Kleeberger Alex 443 S 91 90 88 87 87
Bosch Werner 436 S 92 90 86 85 83 83 82 80 79 78 78 77 75
Kirchberger Michael 434 S 88 88 87 87 84
Peteratzinger Rainer 431 S 91 87 8 85 82 82 81 81 81 78 75 75 75 74 73
Homeyer Torsten 418 S 87 84 84 82 81 73
Mooshuber Stefan 408 S 85 84 82 80 77 76 74 74 69
Mittmann Rudolf 402 S 87 80 79 78 78 72 69 68 66
Weidacher Christian 350 S 76 71 69 67 67
Peteratzinger Christine 273 S 74 72 71 56
Waocherl Martin 234 S 81 77 76
Pissinger Andreas 190 S 95 95
Huber Patrizia 186 S 93 93
Kurz v Schmeling Marco 182 S 93 89



Meisl| Josef

Marka Martin
Weschta Tomas
Tobolars Thomas
Hell Franz
Gaulinger Manfred
Klose Felix-Tobias
Wimmer Georg
Tradler Helmut

Meisterschaft

Name

Gaulinger Martina
Gaulinger Manfred
Homeyer Torsten
Bosch Werner
Peteratzinger Rainer
Weschta Tomas
Bogner Markus
Mittmann Rudolf
Rickerl Ulli

Spirkl Christian
Kleeberger Alex
Pinzl Florian

Meisl Josef
Bergner Stefan

Peteratzinger Christine

Fenzl Manfred
Prokschy Florian
Hager Christian

Kurz v Schmeling Marco

Pinzl Florian
Waocherl Martin

Meisterschaft

Name

Sachseder Arnulf

Pfisterhammer Josef

Minch Karl-Heinz
Meindl Michael sen

174 S 90
164 G 84
160 S 81
92 G 92
87 S 87
86 G 86
86 S 86
79 G 79
0 S
GK-Rev
Gesamt 1.
466 G 97
462 S 96
427 G 88
426 S 88
426 G 89
418 S 86
403 G 87
390 S 85
366 G 79
345 S 88
263 G 89
240 S 87
174 G 88
173 S 88
161 G 86
151 S 78
110 G 56
93 S 93
88 G 88
87 S 87
78 G 78
VL- Gew
Gesamt 1.
283 G 96
166 G 86
97 G 97
78 G 78

84
80
79

2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.

93
93
85
88
88
84
83
81
74
87
88
80
86
85
75
73
54

2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.

95
80

92
92
85
86
87
84
79
80
73
85
86
73

92

92
91
85
83
86
82
78
74
71
85

92
90
84
81
76
82
76
70
69

87
80
78
70
82

70
68

2019-20

2019-20

87 86 86 82 80 80

76 75 72 71

67

70 62

18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23.

18. 19.



Meisterschaft Ordonnanz Gewehr 2019-20

Name Gesamt KI 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23.
Hell Franz 430 91 88 86 85 80
Meisl Josef 420 87 8 85 84 79 74 74 72 69 69 67 66 64 62
Mooshuber Stefan 347 76 74 70 65 62 58 57 47 38
Kurz v Schmeling Marco 319 88 81 78 72
Heiber Klaus 308 83 81 76 68
Marka Martin 304 75 68 61 53 47
Mildenberger Werner 287 88 76 63 60
Kurz v Schmeling Roman 239 76 60 56 47
Homeyer Torsten 234 79 78 77
Soll Thomas 164 83 81
Dasch Manuel 111 57 54
Asbdck Georg 87 87
Pinzl Florian 54 54
Peteratzinger Rainer 39 39
Meisterschaft Unterhebel B (.357/.45) 2019-20
Name Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.
Wagner Robert 223 S 48 45 44 43 43 40 38 34
Bogner Markus 222 S 47 45 44 43 43 42 42 42 41 41 40 40 40 40 40
Asbdck Georg 220 S 46 46 44 42 42 41 39
Hell Franz 210 S 44 43 43 40 40
Meisl Josef 208 S 42 42 42 42 40 38 37 36 32
Meindl Michael sen. 191 S 44 39 37 36 35 33 33 32 31
Homeyer Torsten 184 S 40 39 36 36 33 33 28 25
Pinzl Florian 184 S 42 37 37 35 33
Heiber Klaus 149 S 41 38 35 35
Wimmer Georg 106 S 37 35 34
Tolks Herbert 82 S 43 39
Woéhr Franz 82 S 43 39
Mildenberger Roman 79 S 27 27 25
Dasch Manuel 53 S 29 24
Wedra Astrid 31 S 31



Meisterschaft Unterhebel C

Name

Meisl| Josef

Wajand Markus
Dasch Manuel
Brauneis Klaus
Meindl Michael sen.
Bauer Tobias
Peteratzinger Rainer
Peteratzinger Christine
Wedra Astrid

Fenzl Manfred

Fenzl Manfred
Fischer Martina

Gesamt

441
393
212
183
148
137
132
110
63
60
49
45

(O ONONONONONONORONONON)]

1.

90
83
61
73
7
75
67
56
63
60
49
45

2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.

90
80
56
62
71
62
65
54

89
79
48
48

2019-20

86 86 85 84 82 82 81
77 74 73 70 65 52
47

18. 19. 20. 21.



Meisterschaft LG - Schutzen

Name

Pfisterhammer Josef
Ruf Roland
Steinberger Hans

Hollnburger Marianne
Pfisterhammer Maria
Gartner Angelika
Pfisterhammer Brigitte
Steinberger Klara

Peteratzinger Christine
Meisl Petra

Gabis Karin

Wieser Heidi
Bohlender Miriam

Spirkl Maxi
Schander David

Spirkl Maxi LP
Schwab Daniel
Kemal Jordan

Pissinger Andreas
Huber Michael
Griebl Manfred
Spirkl Christian
Fenzl Manfred
Meisl| Josef

Wallner Michael
Wieser Patrick
Prametsberger Stefan
Wieser Daniel
Wieser Nicole

Mayr Franziska

Gesamt

473
421
413

439
397
351
330
310

417
319
133
128
0

125
0

748
253
119

922
857
846
822
608
316

899
867
716
706
705
315

Kil

Aufl
Aufl
Aufl

AuflF
AuflF
AuflF
AuflF
AuflF

vl v vheRw)

1.

96
91
86

89
87
77
7+9
83

84
71
57
62

63

156
128
119

186
175
178
173
159
166

181
170
179
182
181
157

2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8 9. 10

95
87
85

89
84
72
87
81

84
70
40
60

62

151
125

185
173
175
165
157
150

180
170
179
179
181
158

94
83
83

88
83
69
86
74

84
68
36

6

149

184
172
166
164
155

180
174
179
173
172

94
81
80

87
73
67
79
72

83
55

147

184
169
165
162
137

179
179
179
172
171

94
79
79

86
70
66
78

82
55

145

183
168
162
158

179
174

2019-20

94 94
77
67

93 93 91

86 83
55

82 82 80

74

81 81 81 81 81

145 144 144 144 143

181 181 179

161
155 153

178 177 175 175 168
181 174 168

. 11. 12, 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.

80 77 717

141 128

18. 19.



